March 0 0 0 3.9 (Three 
Decimal 
Nine) 

April 0 20.2 
(Twenty 
Decimal 
Two) 

73.5 
(Seventy 
Three 
Decimal 
Five) 

Month   

Subsidy Pro-
gramme Unit Physical Target 

1. Planting coconut 
seedlings under  
regular coconut 
cultivation 

Coconut 
seedlings 

91,745 (Ninety One 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred Forty Five) 

2. Coconut Home 
Garden 

Coconut 
seedlings 

32,000 (Thirty Two 
Thousand) 

3. Infilling in coco-
nut lands 

Coconut 
seedlings 

38,000 (Thirty Eight 
Thousand) 

4. Subsidies for 
maintenance of 
coconut seedlings 

Coconut 
seedlings 

60,855 (Sixty Thou-
sand Eight Hundred 
Fifty Five) 

5. Rehabilitation of 
coconut lands 

Acres 580 (Five Hundred 
Eighty) 

6. Establishment of 
irrigation systems in 
coconut lands 

Acres 571 (Five Hundred 
Seventy One) 

7. Subsidy for inter-
cropping 

Acres 80 (Eighty) 

8. Coconut Mite 
Control Programme 

Packets 55,000 (Fifty Five 
Thousand) 

පාəɣෙȼǦƱව 

ෙවලා Ưෙබනවා. ඒ වාෙĘම Chilaw Plantations (Pvt.) Limited 
එකƮ පʈęය කාලෙɏ ƯȬƟ තƮƮවයට වඩා ʆයයට 95.5ûǦ 
වාෙĘ අȘ ǎɒƟ කරලා Ưෙබනවා.  

ඊළඟට, ඔබƱමා ûɩවා වාෙĘ සහන ලබා Ǐම සȼබǦධව අȘ 
subsidy programme එකú හදා Ưෙබනවා, ගɞ මǦƶƱමා. 
Planting coconut seedlings under regular coconut cultivation